�· J. -4>,
Continental Control Systems LLC
CTRC Series
Flexible Rogowski Current
Transformer - Installation Guide
1 CTRC Models
Models in bold are stock items.
Rated
Coil
Coil
Model
Amps
Inside
Length
Diameter
CTRC-03100-0250 250A
CTRC-03100-0400 400A 3.1 in 9.7 in
CTRC-03100-0600 600A (8.0 cm) (24.6 cm)
CTRC-03100-1000 1000A
CTRC-04500-1000 1000A
4.5 in 15.75 in
CTRC-04500-1600 1600A (11.4 cm) (40.0 cm)
CTRC-04500-2000 2000A
CTRC-07500-1000 1000A
CTRC-07500-1600 1600A
CTRC-07500-2000 2000A
7.5 in 23.6 in
CTRC-07500-3000 3000A
(19.0 cm) (60.0 cm)
CTRC-07500-3200 3200A
CTRC-07500-4000 4000A
CTRC-12000-2000 2000A
CTRC-12000-3000 3000A
CTRC-12000-3200 3200A 12.0 in 39.4 in
CTRC-12000-4000 4000A (30.5 cm) (100 cm)
CTRC-12000-5000 5000A
CTRC-12000-6000 6000A
Figure 1: CTRC Model Table
Danger: Hazardous Voltages
P otential shock hazard from dangerous high
voltage exists.